
8/24/2023 9:16:58 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH GRN KELLER GREEN LATE RUN  KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH GRN KELLER GREEN LATE RUN 

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:37 pm

37:19

8.30 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:03 pm CLARENDON ST @ E BERKLEY LN(stop)

4:06 pm ARIZONA BLVD @ CHANDLER LN(stop)

4:07 pm BUCKEYE DR @ BRADLEY LN(stop)

4:09 pm ARIZONA BLVD @ ASHLAND ST(stop)

4:11 pm ASHLAND ST @ E THACKER ST(stop)

4:13 pm AUDUBON ST @ ABERDEEN ST(stop)

4:16 pm ALPINE LN @ ASH RD(stop)

4:18 pm BASSWOOD ST @ E BLUEBONNET LN(stop)

4:20 pm BASSWOOD ST @ ASTER LN(stop)

4:23 pm ASH RD @ N BLUEBONNET LN(stop)

4:25 pm HAWTHORN LN @ APPLE ST(stop)

4:27 pm ASTER LN @ APRICOT ST(stop)

4:28 pm ASTER LN @ ASH RD(stop)

4:30 pm N PLUM GROVE RD(stop)

4:32 pm 1010 N PLUM GROVE RD(stop)

4:35 pm STURNBRIDGE LN @ DIGHTON LN(stop)

4:37 pm MANOMET LN @ WHALOM LNEND



8/24/2023 9:16:58 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH YEL KELLER YELLOW LATE RUN  KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH YEL KELLER YELLOW LATE RUN 

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:31 pm

31:25

9.50 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:05 pm 759 STONEWALL CT(stop)

4:08 pm LAKELAND DR @ WINFAL DR(stop)

4:11 pm PLUMWOOD DR @ PLUMWOOD CT(stop)

4:12 pm PLUMWOOD DR @ OAKMONT LN(stop)

4:13 pm OAKMONT LN @ E THACKER ST(stop)

4:14 pm VERDE DR @ CASA DR(stop)

4:16 pm JASON LN @ JASON CT(stop)

4:17 pm JASON LN @ E THACKER ST(stop)

4:18 pm E THACKER ST @ MICHELLE PL(stop)

4:18 pm MICHELLE PL @ CORSAIRE LN(stop)

4:19 pm BECKETT LN @ NICOLETTE AVE(stop)

4:22 pm ST CLAIRE PL @ NATIONAL PKWY(stop)

4:23 pm MONTCLAIRE PL @ GERMAINE PL(stop)

4:27 pm HADLEY RUN LN IN FRONT OF CLUBHOUSE(stop)

4:31 pm PLEASANT DR @ KEVIN ANDREW DREND



8/24/2023 9:16:58 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH BLUE KELLER BLUE LATE RUN KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH BLUE KELLER BLUE LATE RUN

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:31 pm

31:42

7.65 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:02 pm FLAGSTAFF LN @ MORTON ST(stop)

4:07 pm 630 MESA DR(stop)

4:08 pm HILL DR @ HIGGINS QUARTER DR(stop)

4:10 pm HERITAGE DR @ MEADOW LN(stop)

4:12 pm EVANSTON ST @ W BERKLEY LN(stop)

4:13 pm EVANSTON ST @ FOREST PARK LN(stop)

4:15 pm DES PLAINES LN @ KINGMAN LN(stop)

4:16 pm MOHAVE ST @ NEWTON ST(stop)

4:19 pm NEWARK LN @ PAYSON ST(stop)

4:20 pm WASHINGTON BLVD @ MILTON LN(stop)

4:22 pm WESTVIEW ST @ ORANGE LN(stop)

4:24 pm WESTVIEW ST @ WASHINGTON BLVD(stop)

4:26 pm BRAINTREE DR & CUL DE SAC ACROSS FROM 114(stop)

CUL DE SAC RIGHT BEFORE ELM DR

4:28 pm BARDSEY DR @ ELM DR(stop)

4:31 pm W SCHAUMBURG RD @ ESSEX CTEND



8/24/2023 9:16:58 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH PINK KELLER PINK LATE KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH PINK KELLER PINK LATE

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:37 pm

37:02

8.01 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:03 pm SAGAMORE DR @ WHIDAH CT(stop)

4:05 pm AIMTREE PL @ N BRAINTREE DR(stop)

4:07 pm IVERSON LN @ COLWYN DR(stop)

4:08 pm HUNDLEY WAY @ N HUNDLEY ST(stop)

4:11 pm HARMON BLVD @ CROWFOOT CIR S(stop)

4:13 pm 1425 CROWFOOT CIR S(stop)

4:16 pm SWEETFLOWER DR @ BULRUSH DR(stop)

4:17 pm HARMON BLVD @ SWEETFLOWER DR(stop)

WEST SIDE

4:20 pm BROOKDALE DR @ CUTTERS MILL LN(stop)

4:22 pm COTTINGTON DR @ GREEN RIVER DR(stop)

4:24 pm GREEN RIVER DR @ TEBAY PL(stop)

4:25 pm SUTTON LN @ WILMSLOW LN(stop)

4:27 pm EMERSON DR @ CLOVERDALE LN(stop)

4:29 pm ARKLOW PL @ TAMWORTH PL(stop)

4:31 pm PORTSMOUTH LN @ DARTFORD LN(stop)

4:34 pm IDLESTONE LN @ PENRITH PL(stop)

4:37 pm EXMORE DR @ ELLINGTON DREND



8/24/2023 9:16:58 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH CLUB KELLER BOYS & GIRLS CLUB KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH CLUB KELLER BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:05 pm

 5:47

2.35 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

BEGINS AUGUST 28, 2023

MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY, FRIDAY

ONLY STUDENTS WITH BUS PASSES MAY RIDE.

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:05 pm 231 CIVIC DREND

THE BARN/SCHAUMBURG TEEN CENTER


